Loyal | EB2.25.0575.400-1SPPN
  Bearing No. EB2.25.0575.400-1SPPN
N 30 mm
d 470 mm
D 695 mm
H 92 mm
V 17 mm
Z 136 mm
m 5 mm
L 25 mm
W 13 mm
De 695 mm
Ht 92 mm
Hi 83 mm
He 83 mm
Dx 670 mm
Fi 508 mm
Fe 640 mm
Hd 58 mm
Dp 680 mm
Di 470 mm
di 573 mm
de 577 mm
Size (mm) 470x695x92
Width (mm) 92
Bearing number EB2.25.0575.400-1SPP
N
Bore Diameter (mm) 470
Outer Diameter (mm) 695
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1